MHpopmauuma o pesyabratax npuéma Ha 2024-2025 yuebHblii rog,

Kon

HaumenoBanue
CHeUATBLHOCTH HITH
HANpaBJIeHUs
MOATOTOBKH

®dopma
o0y4eHust

ILnan
npuéma

(0r012K€T),

yeJl.

TIpém, yea.

Cpennsisi cyMmma
HaGpaHHbIX 02J1J10B
1o BceM
BCTYNHUTEIbHBIM
HCNBITAHUAM
(koHKYpC
aTTeCTATOB)

HUTOro:

545

545

13.02.13

DKcIuTyaTauus u
o0CIy)KHBaHUE
JEKTPHIECKOTO U
UEKTPOMEXAaHUYECKOTO
obopynoBaHus (IO
OTPACIISIM)

oyHas

50

50

3.8

15.02.17

15.02.17 MownTax,
TEXHHYECKOEe
oOcmyxuBaHUe,
9KCILTYaTalyst ¥ PEMOHT
MPOMBIILICHHOTO
obopynoBaHus (10
OTPAaCIIsIM)

oyHas

25

25

36

15.02.16

TexHomorust
MAanIMHOCTPOCHHUS

OoyHas

50

50

3,6

3a04Hasd

15

3,6

23.02.07

Texuuveckoe
00CITy)KMBaHUE U PEMOHT
JIBUTATEJICH, CUCTEM K
arperaTroB aBTOMOOHJICH

OoyHas

75

4,5

3a04YHasn

15

3,6

27.02.07

YnpasieHue KauecTBOM
HPOJIYKIMH, MPOLIECCOB U
yeayr

Oo4yHas

25

25

3,6

09.02.07

MNudopmannonnsie
CHCTEMBI 1
HPOrpaMMHPOBAHKE

OoyHas

25

25

4,5

15.01.05

Caapuk (py4HO# 1
4aCTUYHO
MeXaHU3UPOBAHHOM
CBapKH (HAIIABKH)

oyHas

50

50

36

23.01.17

MacTep 10 peMOHTY U
00CITyKHBaHUIO
aBTOMOOMIICH

oyHas

75

75

36

13.01.10

DJIEKTPOMOHTEP 110
PEMOHTY 1
00CITY)KHBaHHUIO
3JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHHS

Oo4yHas

25

25

3,6

15.01.35

Macrep crecapHbIX
pabot

OoyHas

25

25

3,6

09.02.07

MNudopmannonnsie
CHCTEMBI 1
porpaMMHUpOBaHue (¢
TOJIHBIM BO3MEIICHUEM
3aTpar)

OoyHas

25

25

3,6

40.02.02

IIpaBooxpaHuTenbHast
JIeATeTbHOCTh (C
HOJIHBIM BO3MEILEHHEM
3arpar)

oyHas

25

16

36

38.02.03

OmnepannoHHas
TIeSATETbHOCTD B
JIOTUCTHKE (C TTOJTHBIM
BO3MEILCHUEM 3aTPar)

Oo4yHas

25

3,6

7T

MoanucaH: Nnbsa
AnekcaHaposuy
Mouanos

DN: C=RU,
OU=[unpekTop,
O=lAMNOY CO TMK,
CN=Wnbga
AnekcaHgpoBuy
Mouanos,
E=so_tmk@samara.e
du.ru
MecTononoxeHue:
00fa7177113db064bb
[aTta: 2024.10.24 13:
40:23+04'00"
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